USD Purchases and Sales (includes CAD sales converted to USD)

September-13 10/24/2013 12:45
unit buy_Sell_cd

| GJ G4 Totat MMBTU IMMBTU Total  [Grand Total

supplier bala B S \ B S \ \

{Redacted}

CDN Per September 2013 Recon File

23,860,896.40

$370.066.51

$0.00

$0.00

34,182,801.44 (21.167,508.37

$0.01

$0.00
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USD Purchases and Sales (includes CAD purchases/sales converted to USD)

September-13
uni

GJ

t buy_Sell_cd

S

Gd Total

MMBTU

MMBTU Total Grand Total

Ruby

GTN

pipezone Values B
{Redacted}

CAD Purchases

CAD Sales USD Purchases

Exchange Rate -September-13

0.96996

0.9699

CAD amount in CAD$
CDN Per Recon File -September-13

$23,860,896.40
23,860,896.40

($370,066.51
370,066.51)

$34,182,801.44

USD Sales

($21,167,508.37)

$0.00

($0.00

($0.01)

$0.00

$

$23,860,896.40
$34,182,801.45

MMBtu
GJ Total 9,884,973
MMBtu Total 9,968,362
19.853.335

58.043.607.85

MMBtu

$

Total Sales in US:

5542 021

$21,537.571.88]
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September-13

10/24/2013 12:45

| unit buy_Sell_cd
GJ GJ Total Grand Total
upplier |Data B S
{Redacted}
'{Redacted}
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Recon September 2013 - Purchases & Sales - Canadian

Supplier

CAD Purchases

CAD Sales

Final Pano
Statement
Purchases

Difference

Final Pano
Statement
Sales

Difference
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Recon September 2013 - Purchases & Sales - US

Final Pano
Core U.S. Statement Final Panc.
Supplier Purchases Core U.S. Sales Purchases Difference Sales| Ditference
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trade_seqsupplier deal_descrunit buy from date to date currer adj us us adj contract price us price price text index_pr adj price amount adj us_amt tier pipezone trade reference cd trade dt strategy descr
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